| Submit I Copy To Appropriate District Office | State of New Me | exico | Form C-103 | |
|--|--|-----------------------|--|------------------------|
| District I – (575) 393-6161 | Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources | | Revised July 18, 2013 | |
| 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II – (575) 748-1283 | | | WELL API NO. 30-015-43758 | |
| 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 | OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION | | 5. Indicate Type of L | ease |
| <u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 | 1220 South St. Fran | | STATE | FEE 🗍 |
| District IV ~ (505) 476-3460 | Santa Fe, NM 87 | 7505 | 6. State Oil & Gas Le | |
| 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 | | | | |
| | CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS | | 7. Lease Name or Un | it Agreement Name |
| (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS | | | CEDAR CANYON 2 | |
| DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC PROPOSALS.) | ATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO | OR SUCH | 8. Well Number | |
| | Gas Well Other | | 005H | |
| 2. Name of Operator | | | 9. OGRID Number | |
| OXY USA INC | | | 16696 | 1 |
| 3. Address of Operator PO BOX 4294 HOUSTON, TX 772 | 210 | | 10. Pool name or Wildcat CORAL DRAW; BONE SPRING | |
| 4. Well Location | .10 | | COTOL DIOVV, DO | INC OF TAINO |
| | feet from the South line and 207 i | feat from the West li | ina | |
| | feet from the South line and 207 f | | | Country Eddy |
| Section 22 | Township 24S R 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, | Range 29E | NMPM | County Eddy |
| | 2940' GR | RKB, R1, GR, etc.) | | |
| Control of the Contro | 2310 011 | | | |
| 12 Check A | ppropriate Box to Indicate N | ature of Notice | Report or Other Dat | я |
| 12. Check 1 | ppropriate box to maleute 11 | | report of other bar | u |
| NOTICE OF IN | | I | SEQUENT REPO | |
| PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK | PLUG AND ABANDON | REMEDIAL WORK | | ERING CASING |
| TEMPORARILY ABANDON | CHANGE PLANS | COMMENCE DRIL | | ND A |
| PULL OR ALTER CASING DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE | MULTIPLE COMPL | CASING/CEMENT | JOB 🗆 | |
| CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM | | Ple- | 463 | |
| OTHER: | | OTHER: Removed | from Dedicated Separa | ator 🛛 |
| 13. Describe proposed or compl | eted operations. (Clearly state all p | ertinent details, and | give pertinent dates, in | cluding estimated date |
| | rk). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC | C. For Multiple Con | pletions: Attach wellb | ore diagram of |
| proposed completion or reco | mpletion. | | | |
| As ner Order R-14299 Cedar Ca | nyon 22 Federal Com #005H has t | ransitioned into Ran | uge 1 of decline and has | heen removed from |
| | ow routed to a shared separator at the | | | |
| dedicated separation. It is now routed to a stated separator at the country on 21 Talk Buttery (t 220 105). | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Spud Date: | Rig Release Da | te: | | |
| | | | | |
| | į | | | |
| I hereby certify that the information a | bove is true and complete to the be | st of my knowledge | and belief. | |
| ~ 1 | (! | | | |
| STONE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE P | | | | |
| SIGNATURE TITLE _REGULATORY ENGINEER DATE 05/17/2018 | | | | |
| Type or print name ROBERT K WILSON E-mail address: ROBERT_WILSON@OXY.COM PHONE: 713-985-6991 | | | | |
| For State Use Only | | | | |
| | | | | F > 2-2 2400 |
| APPROVED BY: Muluell | THE TITLE IN | genery B | enlan DATE | 2-13-148 |
| Conditions of Approval (if any): | _ | - | | |

| Office | State of New Me | | | rom C-103 |
|--|--|----------------------------|---|----------------------|
| District I - (575) 393-6161 | Energy, Minerals and Natu | aral Resources | | evised July 18, 2013 |
| 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 | | | WELL API NO. | |
| <u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 | OIL CONSERVATION | IDIVISION | 30-015-44190 5. Indicate Type of Lease | |
| District III - (505) 334-6178 | 1220 South St. Fran | 1220 South St. Francis Dr. | | |
| 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 | Santa Fe, NM 87505 | | | FEE |
| <u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM | Salita 1 c, 14141 o | 7505 | 6. State Oil & Gas Lease | No. |
| 87505 | | | | |
| | ICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS | 3 | 7. Lease Name or Unit A | greement Name |
| | OSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PL | | CEDAR CANYON 21 F | |
| | ICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO | OR SUCH | 8. Well Number | |
| PROPOSALS.) | C-W-II D Od- | | 022H | |
| 1. Type of Well: Oil Well | Gas Well Other | | | |
| 2. Name of Operator | | | 9. OGRID Number | |
| OXY USA INC | multi- | | 16696 | |
| 3. Address of Operator | | | 10. Pool name or Wildcat | |
| PO BOX 4294 HOUSTON, TX 7 | 7210 | | CORAL DRAW; BONE | SPRING |
| 4. Well Location | | | | |
| Unit Letter E: 1764 | feet from the North line and 141 f | eet from the West li | ne | |
| Section 21 | | Range 29E | | County Eddy |
| Section 21 | 11. Elevation (Show whether DR) | | | Jounty Ludy |
| | · · | , KKB, KI, GR, eic.) | | |
| that and the star of the solution of the star of the s | 2930' GR | | Take the set of the set of | |
| | | | | |
| 12. Check | Appropriate Box to Indicate N | lature of Notice, | Report or Other Data | |
| | •• | | • | |
| NOTICE OF IN | NTENTION TO: | SUB: | SEQUENT REPORT | OF: |
| PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK | PLUG AND ABANDON 📋 | REMEDIAL WORK | K 🔲 ALTERI | ING CASING 🔲 |
| TEMPORARILY ABANDON | CHANGE PLANS | COMMENCE DRI | LLING OPNS. P AND | Α 🔲 |
| PULL OR ALTER CASING | MULTIPLE COMPL | CASING/CEMENT | JOB 🗌 | |
| DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE | | | PLL-483 | |
| CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM | | 1 | 703 | |
| OTHER: | | OTHER: Removed | from Dedicated Separator | \bowtie |
| | pleted operations. (Clearly state all p | | | ling estimated date |
| | ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC | | | |
| proposed completion or rec | | or ror manipie co. | apronous, riman wencere | 5.u5.u 01 |
| proposed completion of re- | Joinp Lettorii | | | |
| As per Order R-14200 Cedar (| Canyon 21 Federal Com #022H has t | transitioned into Rar | oge 1 of decline and has been | n removed from |
| | now routed to a shared separator at the | | | ii removed irom |
| dedicated separation. It is i | now routed to a shared separator at the | ne cedar Carryon 21 | Tank Battery (TEC 405). | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| 6 15 | D: D: D | | | |
| Spud Date: | Rig Release Da | ite: | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| I hereby certify that the information | above is true and complete to the be | est of my knowledge | and belief. | |
| 21. | 1 | , , | | |
| | 1 | | | |
| SIGNATURE CONCLU | TITLE REGI | ULATORY ENGIN | EER_DATE_05/17/2018 | } |
| WHITE CONTROL OF THE | The state of the s | | and the second | |
| Type or print name ROBERT K W | ILSON_ E-mail address: ROBER | T WILSON@OXY | COM PHONE: 713-985-6 | 5991 |
| For State Use Only | | | | |
| | 127 | | | |
| APPROVED BY: Anley | Mittelle TITLE 5-1 | raneus 1 | Junear DATE 5- | -23-2010 |
| Conditions of Approval (if any): | | 1 | | 0 |
| 11 (| | | | |

| Office | State of New Me | | Politi C-10 | |
|--|--------------------------------------|---|---|---------|
| <u>District I</u> – (575) 393-6161 | Energy, Minerals and Natu | iral Resources | Revised July 18, 20 WELL API NO. |)13 |
| 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 | | | 30-015-44191 | |
| <u>District II</u> - (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 | OIL CONSERVATION | I DIVISION | 5. Indicate Type of Lease | |
| District III - (505) 334-6178 | 1220 South St. Fran | ncis Dr. | STATE FEE | |
| 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 | Santa Fe, NM 8 | | 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. | |
| <u>District IV</u> - (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM | banta 1 c, 14141 o | 7505 | 6. State Off & Gas Lease No. | |
| 87505 | | | | |
| l . | CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS | | 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name | |
| (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSE DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC | | | CEDAR CANYON 21 FEDERAL COM | 1 |
| PROPOSALS.) | ATION TORTERATE (FORM C-101) TO | SK SOCII | 8. Well Number | |
| | Gas Well Other | | 023H | |
| 2. Name of Operator | | | 9. OGRID Number | |
| OXY USA INC | | | 16696 | |
| Address of Operator | | | 10. Pool name or Wildcat | |
| PO BOX 4294 HOUSTON, TX 772 | 210 | | CORAL DRAW; BONE SPRING | |
| 4. Well Location | | | | |
| Unit Letter E: 1824 | feet from the North line and 141 f | eet from the West I | ine | |
| Section 21 | • | Range 29E | NMPM County Eddy | |
| Section 21 | 11. Elevation (Show whether DR | 0 | | 100 May |
| | 2931' GR | ,,,, | | |
| 20 Santani ya Kabumahhirini Kabumahirini Kabumahirini ya Kabumahirini ya Kabumahirini wa Manazaria | | | | |
| 12 Check A | appropriate Box to Indicate N | ature of Notice | Report or Other Data | |
| 12. Check A | appropriate Box to maleute is | uture or rectice, | report of other Data | |
| NOTICE OF IN | TENTION TO: | SUB | SEQUENT REPORT OF: | |
| PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK | PLUG AND ABANDON | REMEDIAL WOR | | |
| TEMPORARILY ABANDON | CHANGE PLANS | COMMENCE DR | | 7 |
| PULL OR ALTER CASING | MULTIPLE COMPL | CASING/CEMEN | | |
| DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE | | | PLC-483 | |
| CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM | | | FLC 700 | |
| OTHER: | П | OTHER: Remove | d from Dedicated Separator | |
| 13 Describe proposed or compl | eted operations. (Clearly state all | pertinent details, an | d give pertinent dates, including estimated of | date |
| of starting any proposed wo | rk). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAG | C. For Multiple Co | mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of | |
| proposed completion or reco | | - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| proposed compresses or rec | <u>-</u> | | | |
| As per Order R-14299, Cedar Ca | anyon 21 Federal Com #023H has t | transitioned into Ra | nge 1 of decline and has been removed from | n |
| dedicated separation. It is no | ow routed to a shared separator at t | he Cedar Canyon 2 | 1 Tank Battery (PLC 483). | |
| r | | ŕ | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | · | | |
| | D's D Issue D | | | |
| Spud Date: | Rig Release Da | ate: | | |
| | | | A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF | |
| | | | | |
| I hereby certify that the information | above is true and complete to the b | est of my knowledg | e and belief. | |
| ~ 1 | 1 · / | | | |
| | ? | | | |
| SIGNATURE Carly | TITLE_REG | ULATORY ENGI | NEERDATE05/17/2018 | |
| | | | V 0014 BYONE 512 005 (00) | |
| Type or print name ROBERT K WI | LSON E-mail address: ROBER | T_WILSON@OX | Y.COM PHONE: 713-985-6991 | |
| For State Use Only | | | | |
| Anna Marian Alla | in the same of | i ii | mean DATE 5-23-2 | 210 |
| | TITLE 2 7 | genery Di | Man DATE 3- 65-2 | 018 |
| Conditions of Approval (if any): | | - | | |

| Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District | State of New Me | exico | Form C-103 | |
|--|--|----------------------|---------------------------------------|--|
| Office District I – (575) 393-6161 | Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources | | | Revised July 18, 2013 |
| 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 | | | WELL API NO. | |
| <u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 | OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION | | 30-015-44181 | anca |
| District III - (505) 334-6178 | 1220 South St. Francis Dr. | | 5. Indicate Type of L STATE | FEE |
| 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 | Santa Fe, NM 87 | 7505 | 6. State Oil & Gas Le | |
| <u>District IV</u> - (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM | 2 | | o. State off & Gas Le | , doc 110. |
| 87505 | THE AND DEPOSITE ON WELL | | | 1. 4 |
| (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS | CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS | | 7. Lease Name or Un CEDAR CANYON 2 | |
| DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC. | | | 8. Well Number | T PLDERAL COM |
| PROPOSALS.) | S N/ II C 04 | | 021H | |
| 1. Type of Well: Oil Well 2. Name of Operator | Gas Well Other | | 9. OGRID Number | |
| OXY USA INC | | | 16696 | |
| 3. Address of Operator | | | 10. Pool name or Wil | dcat |
| PO BOX 4294 HOUSTON, TX 772 | 10 | | CORAL DRAW; BO | NE SPRING |
| 4. Well Location | | | | |
| Unit LetterA_:_369fe | eet from the North line and 368 fee | et from the East lin | e | |
| Section 21 | | lange 29E | NMPM | County Eddy |
| | 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, | RKB, RT, GR, etc. |) | |
| | 2928' GR | | | March 1981 1981 1981 1981 1981 1981 1981 |
| 10 01 1 1 | | | D (04 D) | |
| 12. Check A | ppropriate Box to Indicate Na | ature of Notice, | Report or Other Dat | a |
| NOTICE OF INT | ENTION TO: | SUB | SEQUENT REPO | RT OF: |
| PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK | PLUG AND ABANDON | REMEDIAL WOR | | TERING CASING |
| TEMPORARILY ABANDON | CHANGE PLANS ☐ | COMMENCE DR | ILLING OPNS. □ PA | ND A |
| PULL OR ALTER CASING | MULTIPLE COMPL | CASING/CEMEN | T JOB 🗌 | |
| DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE | | | PLC-483 | |
| CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM | | | , | |
| OTHER: | | | d from Dedicated Separa | |
| | eted operations. (Clearly state all p | | | |
| proposed completion or reco | k). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC | . For Muniple Co | impletions: Attach wello | ore diagram of |
| proposed completion of reco | impletion. | | | |
| As per Order R-14299, Cedar Ca | nyon 21 Federal Com #021H has ti | ransitioned into Ra | nge 1 of decline and has | been removed from |
| | w routed to a shared separator at the | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | Γ | | |
| Spud Date: | Rig Release Da | te: | | |
| - | | L | | |
| | | | | |
| I hereby certify that the information a | bove is true and complete to the be | st of my knowledg | ge and belief. | |
| OII | , / | | | |
| SIGNATURE TITLE REGULATORY ENGINEER DATE 05/17/2018 | | | | |
| SIGNATURE FROM | THE REGIO | DEATOKT LINGII | NEEK_DATE_05/17/ | 2010 |
| Type or print name ROBERT K WIL For State Use Only | .SON E-mail address: ROBER | T_WILSON@OX | Y.COM PHONE: 713-9 | 85-6991 |
| APPROVED BY Mulnef MM | 14. M | | | 522-44 |
| APPROVED BY: | THE YM | genery & | arter DATE | J- L3-2018 |

Conditions of Approval (if any):

| Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District | State of New Mexico | Form C-103 | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|
| Office <u>District I</u> – (575) 393-6161 | Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources | Revised July 18, 2013 | | | |
| 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 | | WELL API NO. | | | |
| <u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 | OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION | 30-015-44176 | | | |
| District III – (505) 334-6178 | 1220 South St. Francis Dr. | 5. Indicate Type of Lease | | | |
| 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 | Santa Fe, NM 87505 | STATE FEE | | | |
| <u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM | Santa I C, IVIVI 87505 | 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. | | | |
| 87505 | | | | | |
| 1 | CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS | 7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name | | | |
| | SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A | CEDAR CANYON 21 22 FEDERAL COM | | | |
| PROPOSALS.) | CATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH | 8. Well Number | | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Gas Well Other | 032H | | | |
| 2. Name of Operator | | 9. OGRID Number | | | |
| OXY USA INC | | 16696 | | | |
| 3. Address of Operator | | 10. Pool name or Wildcat | | | |
| PO BOX 4294 HOUSTON, TX 77 | 210 | PURPLE SAGE; WOLFCAMP | | | |
| 4. Well Location | | | | | |
| Unit Letter E: 1794 | feet from the North line and 141 feet from the W | 'est line | | | |
| Section 21 | Township 24S Range 291 | | | | |
| Section 21 | 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, | | | | |
| | 2931' GR | , car, | | | |
| and the second | | Professional representations and the control of the | | | |
| 12 Check A | Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Not | ice Report or Other Data | | | |
| 12. CHECK P | appropriate box to indicate Nature of Not | nee, report of other Bata | | | |
| NOTICE OF IN | TENTION TO: | SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: | | | |
| PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK | PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL V | | | | |
| TEMPORARILY ABANDON | CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE | DRILLING OPNS. P AND A | | | |
| PULL OR ALTER CASING | MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEN | MENT JOB | | | |
| DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE | | PLC-483 | | | |
| CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM | | PL = 983 | | | |
| OTHER: | | noved from Dedicated Separator | | | |
| | | s, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date | | | |
| of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of | | | | | |
| proposed completion or rec | ompletion. | | | | |
| As per Order R-14200 Cedar C | anyon 21 22 Federal Com #032H has transitioned | into Range 1 of decline and has been removed from | | | |
| | ow routed to a shared separator at the Cedar Canyon | | | | |
| dedicated separation. It is in | sw routed to a shared separator at the cedar carry | on 21 Tank Battery (1 Ec. 105). | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Spud Date: | Rig Release Date: | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| I hereby certify that the information | above is true and complete to the best of my know | ledge and belief. | | | |
| 21 | , , | Ü | | | |
| 21) 1 |) / | | | | |
| SIGNATURE TITLE REGULATORY ENGINEER DATE 05/17/2018 | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | LSON E-mail address: ROBERT_WILSON@ | OXY.COM PHONE: 713-985-6991 | | | |
| For State Use Only | 1.1 | | | | |
| APPROVED BY A. I IM | TITLE C | 13018ac DATE 5-23-2018 | | | |
| Conditions of American Conditions | IIILE Congoney | 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | | | |
| Conditions of Approval (if any): | 5 | | | | |

| Submit I Copy To Appropriate District | State of New Me | exico | | Form C-103 |
|--|---|--------------------|--------------------------------|---|
| Office <u>District I</u> (575) 393-6161 | Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources | | | Revised July 18, 2013 |
| 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 | | | WELL API NO. | |
| <u>District II</u> - (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 | OIL CONSERVATION | DIVISION | 30-015-44182 | |
| District III - (505) 334-6178 | 1220 South St. Fran | ncis Dr. | 5. Indicate Type of Lea | FEE |
| 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 | Santa Fe, NM 87 | | 6. State Oil & Gas Lea | |
| <u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM | Juniu 1 0, 1 1112 0 . | | 0. State Off & Gas Lea | ise No. |
| 87505 | | | | |
| | ICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS | | 7. Lease Name or Unit | |
| | SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLU CATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO | | CEDAR CANYON 21 F | EDERAL COM |
| PROPOSALS.) | <u> </u> | | 8. Well Number | |
| 1. Type of Well: Oil Well | Gas Well Other | | 031H | |
| 2. Name of Operator | | | 9. OGRID Number | |
| OXY USA INC 3. Address of Operator | | | 16696 10. Pool name or Wild | cot |
| PO BOX 4294 HOUSTON, TX 77 | 210 | | PURPLE SAGE; WO | 1 |
| | 210 | | TOTALE ONCE, TO | LI O/ (W) |
| 4. Well Location | C. C. and M. al Paran 1 200 C | | | |
| | feet from the North line and 368 fee | | | |
| Section 21 | | Range 29E | NMPM | County Eddy |
| | 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, | RKB, RT, GR, etc. | | |
| Line of the second of the seco | 2928' GR | | Section Section 1 | the Be there was a very server to be a first of |
| 10 (1) | | | D (01 D (| |
| 12. Check A | Appropriate Box to Indicate N | ature of Notice, | Report or Other Data | l |
| NOTICE OF IN | TENTION TO: | SHE | SEQUENT REPOR | OF. |
| PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK | PLUG AND ABANDON | REMEDIAL WOR | | ERING CASING |
| TEMPORARILY ABANDON | CHANGE PLANS | COMMENCE DR | | |
| PULL OR ALTER CASING | MULTIPLE COMPL | CASING/CEMEN | | |
| DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE | | 0,10,110,02, | | |
| CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM | | | DLL-483 | |
| OTHER: | | | d from Dedicated Separat | |
| | leted operations. (Clearly state all p | | | |
| | ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC | C. For Multiple Co | mpletions: Attach wellbo | re diagram of |
| proposed completion or rec | ompletion. | | | |
| A O d P 14200 C - 1 C | 21 F-d C #021VI b 4 | | 1 - C d - 1 1 1 | |
| | anyon 21 Federal Com #031H has to ow routed to a shared separator at the | | | |
| dedicated separation, it is it | bw fouled to a shared separator at ti | ie Cedai Callyon 2 | 1 Talik Dattery (FLC 465) |). |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Spud Date: | Rig Release Da | te: | | |
| Space Bare. | Tug Release 24 | | | |
| | | | | |
| I hereby certify that the information | above is true and complete to the be | est of my knowledg | re and helief | |
| Thereby certify that the information | | st of my knowledg | ge and benef. | |
| | // | | | |
| SIGNATURE CULLINA | be title regi | ULATORY ENGI | NEER DATE 05/17/20 | 018 |
| | | | Berthald Berthald | AP OF STREET, APPLICABLE |
| Type or print name ROBERT K WI | LSON_ E-mail address: ROBER | T_WILSON@OX | Y.COM PHONE: 713-98 | 5-6991 |
| For State Use Only | _ | | | |
| . // / | while TITLE C'n | •- | | / |
| | TITLE (N | meex B | then DATE | 5-23-2018 |
| Conditions of Approval (if any): | - 0 | 0 | | |